Guld/pokal

Salv

Bronze

23-747
22-676
22-674
16-398
23-743
14-257
16-405

Martin Dammand Mortensen
Martin Hansen

Lars @stergard

Preben Knop

Svend Ove Sgrensen
Carsten Grgndal

Jonna Knop

INDIVIDUEL B - REKKE
Duelykke (res)
@dsted 3
Jdsted 3
Hgjderyggens Skydecenter 9
Duelykke 4
Vamdrup og Omg. Jagtforening 4
Hgjderyggens Skydecenter 9

20/ 29
19y 31
18y 28
18l 28
16y 30
16y 32
15y 27




